COMMUNITY
ATLANTA
BALTIMORE
BOCA RATON
BOSTON
CHGO
CINCINNATI
CLEVELAND
COLUMBUS
DALLAS
DENVER
DENVER
DETROIT

GMW (NJ)
HOUSTON
LA

LA

MIAMI
MONTREAL
NEW ENGLAND
NY

NY

PHILLY
PHOENIX
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
PORTLAND
ROCHESTER
SAN DIEGO
SEATTLE

SF BAY AREA
SF BAY AREA
SF BAY AREA
ST LOUIS
TORONTO

VANCOUVER
WASHINGTON
DC

THE WEXNER FOUNDATION

WEXNER HERITAGE PROGRAM

ALUMNI COUNCIL ROSTER - 2023

FIRST NAME
Avery

Dara

Cindy

Terry

Dani

Ernesto (Uni)
Sue

Jenni

Jason

Rena

Matt

Adam

David
Mike
Deborah
Scott
Mytyl
Doug
Gayle
Lenny
Bruce
Jodi
Marc
Scott
David
Rosy
Sharon
Julie
Etan

Jackie
Alana
Alex
Jenny
Carole
Stephen

Karen

LAST NAME
Kastin
Schnee
Nimhauser
Yoffie
Gorlin
Levy
Borison
Goldson
Schwartz
Dulberg
Rich

Finkel

Leit

Levy
Kattler Kupetz
Stone
Simancas
Liberman
Temkin
Gusel
Goldberger
Miller
Lerner

Leib

Knoll
Rosenberg
Gray
Datnow
Basseri

Shelton-Miller
Ballon

Rayter
Wolkowitz
Sterling
Gaerber

Herron

COHORT EMAIL

Atlanta 18 averykastin@gmail.com
Baltimore 10 dschnee@bcf.org

Boca 07 cnimhauser@gmail.com

Boston 2 tyoffie@gmail.com

Chicago 17 Gorlin.daniel@bcg.com
Cincinnati 19 ernestolevy@gmail.com
Cleveland 05 susanborison@gmail.com
Columbus 11 jennigoldson@gmail.com

Dallas 13 jason18@gmail.com

Denver 14 renagarden@gmail.com
Denver 14 Matt.rich@ubs.com

Detroit 17 adam.michael.finkel@gmail.com
Greater

MetroWest 14 dleit@lowenstein.com

Houston 06 mlevy@tlcwealthmanagement.com
LA/Bear Stearns dkk@dkkevents.com

Los Angeles 05 sstone@stonetv.com

Miami 11 mytyl@aol.com

Montreal 17 dougl@splendidchocolates.com
New England 14 GaylewTemkin@gmail.com

NY RSJ 16 lennygusel@gmail.com

NY16 brucegoldberger@yahoo.com
Philadelphia 16 davidjodi@comcast.net
Phoenix 09 marclynn220@gmail.com

Pittsburgh 07
Pittsburgh 18

scott.leib@asahg.com
knolldavid@gmail.com

Portland rosy@aspenpdx.com

Roc 19 graysherin@yahoo.com

San Diego 03 juliedatnow@gmail.com
Seattle 19 ebasseri@gmail.com
LA/Bank of

America jacquelineshelton@hotmail.com
SF18 akballon@gmail.com

SF18 arayter@gmail.com

St Louis 15 jennyrwolkowitz@gmail.com
Toronto 1 Carolesterling1@gmail.com
Vancouver stephen@eddies.com

Washington DC 13

KbHerron@me.com

CELL

04) 457-4556
31 o) 773-1120
561) 441-8807
617) 290-1775
917) 549-0527
513) 805-5632
216) 533-1512
614) 439-3131
512) 791-2688
720) 231-0407
720) 840-5595
248) 302-3477

(973) 868-9397
(281) 935-7022
(818) 519-2074
(323) 497-1900
(786) 269-3541
(514) 295-7165
(914) 536-1512
(718) 753-4043
(917) 514-9019
(484) 433-8292
(480) 390-0424
(412) 736-0754
(412) 965-2904
(503) 784-5131
(585) 643-9927
(858) 361-7406
(206) 455-4827

NN

(415) 818-5882
(415) 515-7239
(415) 595-2703
(314) 780-8640
(416) 854-0047
(604) 760-1088

(202) 669-6349

TERM

2021-2023
2021-2024
2021-2023
2020-2023
2019-2023
2023-2026
2017 -2023
2023 -2025
2022 -2025
2022 -2024
2018-2023
2022 -2025

2022 -2025
2021-2023
2022 -2025
2022 -2025
2020-2023
2022 -2025
2022-2023
2023-2026
2022 -2025
2022 -2024
2019-2023
2020-2023
2021-2024
2012-2023
2022 -2026
2023 -2025
2023 -2026

2017-2023
2021-2024
2023-2025
2021-2024
2021-2024
2020-2024

2020-2024

@ wexnerfoundation.org

o wexnerfoundation

COLUMBUS Headquarters

JERUSALEM

8000 Walton Pkwy,
Suite 110

New Albany, OH 43054
(614) 939-6060

3 Kiryat Hamada St., Har Hotzvim
Building D, 11th floor
Jerusalem, Israel

(02) 563-7035
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